

CIS No. NDPS 12 of 2018  
In the Court of the Judge (Special Court) under NDPS Act, Siliguri  
CR (NDPS) Case No. 08 of 2018  
Union of India -Vs- Dindayal Sah

Order no. 110  
Dated 24/09/2021

Today is fixed further examination of P.W. 1 and production.  
The accused Dindayal Sah is produced in the Courtroom today  
from J.C.

Ld. PP is present before this Court along with the witness.

P.W. 1 is examined in part and thereafter, prays for deferring  
examination on the ground that the documents which are to be exhibited  
is in the Kolkata office.

Bail petition is filed on behalf of the accused. The Ld. Senior PP is  
not present.

Prayer is allowed.

To 05.10.2021 for hearing bail petition and further examination of  
P.W. 1 and production.

Ld. PP to be ready with all documents.

D/c by me

Sd/-

Judge, Special Court  
NDPS Act, Siliguri

Sd/-

Judge, Special Court  
NDPS Act, Siliguri  
WB00811